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HX Base Yr

891 SW GAINER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 538 125.4000 77.75 41,830 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

1 STRG/CONV  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 520

BAS 520 100 2026 520 39,925

FCP 72 25 2026 18 1,383

592 538 41,307
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 432

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 12 6 1.00 UT 360.00 360.00 100 2026 2025 100 360

8,792

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 50,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


